USER’S
MANUAL
VIO-100/MX100 Series
VIO-200/MX100 Series
Industrial Touch Monitors
VIO-100(200)/MX100  l  User’s Manual
Table of Contents
Prefaces …………………………………………………….……………………………………………. 04

4 VGA Cable 1
5 Screw Pack 1
Ordering Information
Model No. Product Description
VIO-110R/MX100 10.4" SVGA Resistive Touch Monitor with 2x 5W Speaker
VIO-110C/MX100 10.4" SVGA Capacitive Touch Monitor with 2x 5W Speaker
VIO-112R/MX100 12.1" XGA Resistive Touch Monitor with 2x 5W Speaker
VIO-112C/MX100 12.1" XGA Capacitive Touch Monitor with 2x 5W Speaker
VIO-115R/MX100 15" XGA Resistive Touch Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-115C/MX100 15" XGA Capacitive Touch Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-100(200)/MX100  l  User’s Manual
9
Preface
Optional Accessories
Model No. Product Description
1-E09A06007 Adapter AC/DC 12V 5A 60W with 3pin Terminal Block Plug 5.0mm Pitch
SFICBL022 Power Cord, 3-pin US Type, 180cm
1-TPCD00002 Power Cord, European Type, 180cm
1-TPCD00001 Power Cord, 3-pin UK Type, 180cm
Model No. Product Description
VIO-W115R/MX100 15.6" 16:9 FHD Resistive Touch Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-W115C/MX100 15.6" 16:9 FHD Capacitive Touch Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-117R/MX100 17" SXGA Resistive Touch Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-117C/MX100 17" SXGA Capacitive Touch Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-119R/MX100 19" SXGA Resistive Touch Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-119C/MX100 19" SXGA Capacitive Touch Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-W121R/MX100 21.5" 16:9 FHD Resistive Touch Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-W121C/MX100 21.5 " 16:9 FHD Capacitive Touch Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-212R/MX100 12.1" XGA Resistive Touch Thin Frame Monitor with 2x 5W Speaker
VIO-212C/MX100 12.1" XGA Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Monitor with 2x 5W Speaker
VIO-215R/MX100 15" XGA Resistive Touch Thin Frame Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-215C/MX100 15" XGA Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-W215R/MX100 15.6" 16:9 FHD Resistive Touch Thin Frame Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-W215C/MX100 15.6" 16:9 FHD Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-217R/MX100 17" SXGA Resistive Touch Thin Frame Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-217C/MX100 17" SXGA Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-219R/MX100 19" SXGA Resistive Touch Thin Frame Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-219C/MX100 19" SXGA Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-W221R/MX100 21.5" 16:9 FHD Resistive Touch Thin Frame Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
VIO-W121C/MX100 21.5 " 16:9 FHD Capacitive Touch Thin Frame Monitor with 2x 10W Speaker
Chapter  1
Product Introductions
VIO-100(200)/MX100  l  User’s Manual
11
1.1 Overview
The VIO-100/MX100 and VIO-200/MX100 series touch monitor provide a wide selection of display sizes
are available from 10.4” to 21.5” with a format aspect of 4:3 and 16:9, and selected touch type. Featuring
with flat surface, IP 65 dust/waterproof front panel, and aluminum die-casting front frame with rugged
body structure, it is rugged and reliable for industrial environment. It also supports Multi-Mode Display
Module (MDM) technology which allows to configure, upgrade and maintain easily.